Timestamp
6/17/2024 13:18:38
6/17/2024 13:24:14
6/17/2024 13:41:42
6/18/2024 13:29:46
6/20/2024 8:05:38
6/20/2024 8:07:32
6/20/2024 12:29:01
6/20/2024 12:30:37
6/20/2024 12:33:02
6/20/2024 12:35:05
6/20/2024 13:31:34
6/20/2024 13:32:34
6/24/2024 8:56:12
6/24/2024 8:57:23
6/24/2024 8:58:49
6/24/2024 12:46:44
6/24/2024 12:49:17
6/24/2024 12:52:05
6/24/2024 16:48:23
6/25/2024 14:07:39
6/25/2024 14:10:38
6/25/2024 14:22:32
6/25/2024 14:26:32
6/25/2024 14:29:53
6/25/2024 14:33:10
6/25/2024 14:36:59
6/25/2024 14:41:53
6/25/2024 14:51:01
6/28/2024 8:25:11
7/1/2024 13:33:51
7/1/2024 13:35:22
7/1/2024 13:36:52
7/1/2024 13:38:57
7/1/2024 13:41:02
7/1/2024 13:42:50
7/1/2024 13:44:14
7/1/2024 13:45:48
7/1/2024 13:47:28
7/1/2024 13:48:47
7/1/2024 13:50:02
7/1/2024 13:51:51
7/8/2024 10:41:42
7/8/2024 10:49:05
7/8/2024 10:51:33
7/8/2024 10:57:02
7/8/2024 11:38:01
7/11/2024 7:43:33
7/11/2024 7:45:41
7/11/2024 7:47:08
7/11/2024 7:50:08
7/11/2024 7:51:56
7/11/2024 7:53:27
7/11/2024 7:58:17
7/11/2024 8:01:33
7/11/2024 8:04:15
7/11/2024 8:05:30
7/11/2024 8:06:46
7/11/2024 8:08:05
7/11/2024 8:10:06
7/11/2024 8:12:09
7/11/2024 12:53:04
7/11/2024 12:55:58
7/11/2024 12:59:02
7/11/2024 13:00:18
7/11/2024 13:01:36
7/11/2024 13:02:52

School

North Middle
North Middle
North Middle
Meadow View
Meadow View
Meadow View
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
WHMS
WHMS
WHMS
Woodland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
North Middle
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
Rineyville
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
New Highland
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood

Activity Account
School general fund
Yearbook

Fund 22

FRC Non-grant
Fund 22

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

School general fund
School general fund

11,245
11,245

School general fund
Fund 22
‘Yearbook
Fund 22
PTO/PTA
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
School general fund
Fund 22
Fund 22
School general fund
Yearbook
Fund 22
PTO/PTA
Fund 22
Fund 22
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
Library Media Center/Gre
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
PTO/PTA
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22
Fund 22

$18, 097.65

$18, 097.65

Account Balance

55.85
782.62
16718.23
28,880.71

20,000
20,000
24,824.52
28,824.52
18,000
18,000
14000
14000
14000
$9,800.00
$1,300.00
$9,800

0

12,000
12,000
12,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13000
13000
5000
182.81
182.81
182.81

0

182.81
19406.17
182.81
182.81
19406.17
19406.17
19406.17
578.67
$9,023.88
$9,023.88
$9,023.88
$9,023.88
$9,023.88
$18,097.65
$18,097.65

$18,097.65
$18,097.65
$18,097.65
$18,097.65
$18,097.65

$18,097.65
$18,097.65
$18,097.65
$18,097.65
$18,097.65
0

2451.82
$1,350
$700

0

0

Fundraising Activity
School pictures

yearbook sales

Snack Cart

Selling Spirit Wear
BoosterThon Dance A The
Snack Cart

Spirit Wear

Spirit Night @ Texas Roar
Fall School Pictures
Book Fair

Texas Roadhouse Gift Ca
Boo Grams

spring and Fall School Pic
Spiritwear

Yearbook sales

School Pictures
Yearbook Sales

Spirit Wear

GlowDance

Yearbook

Pictures

Book fair

CrownePointe Movie Car
Fun Run

school spirit wear

Texas Roadhouse giftcarc
HES Corporate Sponsors
Parking Spot Auction
Spirit Wear

Kroger Community Rewal
Spirit Wear

Picture Sales

Sell yearbooks
Scholastic Bookfair

Fall Festival

BoxTops

Panera Bread Family Nigl
Apex Fun Run

Santa Shop

Valentines Grams

Animal Adoption
Scholastic School Store
Field Day Concessions
‘Yearbooks

Zaxb'y Spirit Night
Scholastic Book Fair
Fundraising cards

Fall Festival

Texas Roadhouse gift car
Nothing Bundt Cakes
Frosty's Fair

Dance

Raise Craze

Kroger community rewarc
Vending machine
ADoorAble Custom Cuts
Spirit Wear

Kona lce

Zaxby's

Poppin' Popcorn
Yearbooks

Bookfair

School pictures

School Store Online
Artsonia

Spirit Items

Projected profit

1000
1000
5000
$300

$8,500
$5,000
1,000
200
1500
2000
2000
200
400
1000
500
$1,000
$1,500
$500
$3,000
1000
500
3000
500
10,000
2000
3000
3000
2000
500
1000
500
500

0

0
1000
500
200
15000
200
200

0
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$600.00
$400
$5,800
$3,400
$1,700
$3,000
$500
$8,000
$500
$1,000
$400
$400
$200
$1,000
$1,500
$1,200
$13,000
$1,000
$600
$350
$3,500

Sponsor
Kessinger
Kessinger
Kessinger
Erica Scott
Carrie Prater
Alison Kimble
PTA

PTA

Brooke Custis
Sue Ellen Langley
PTA

PTA

Laurie Davis
Laurie Davis
Maria Valone
Allison Scherer
Sarah Sams
Allison Scherer
Woodland PTO
Amelia Nethery
Misty Guess
Krystal Miller
PTO

PTO

Kessinger
Lakeena Clifford
Sarah Haynes
Sarah Haynes
Andrea Musselman
Pam Johns

PTT

Sarah Haynes
Sarah Haynes
Savannah Dupree
PTT

PTT

Pam Johns
Amanda Jones
Amanda Urbahns
Amanda Urbahns
Michelle Presthus
Amanda Urbahns
PTT (Parent Teacher Tear

Anne Cunningham
Kathie Hamilton

Natasha Eggleston
Natasha Eggleston
Whitney Lutz

Angela Pike/Natasha Egg

Purpose of fundraising ac Items to be sold:
help support field trips ex; School Pictures
pay for yearbook printing yearbooks

to support student awards snacks

Beneficiary of fundraising
n/a
n/a
n/a

Date(s) Scheduled:

8/1/2024 - 5/31/2025
8/1/2024 - 5/31/2025
8/1/2024 - 5/31/2025

To promote school spirit a shirts, sweatshirts, hoodie Students at Meadow View Aug-Sept 2024

PBIS School Wide Award: Pledges made online
Student Awards, Schoolw Snacks

shade structure swag with Bruins on it

general rewards food
general funds pictures
books/library books

All students
Students
PTA

PTA
students
students

rewards and shade struct Texas Roadhouse gift car PTA

rewards candy
General funds pictures
General Fund spirit wear
general fund yearbooks

To provide families with ai Pictures
To provide students with t Yearbook
To provide students with t TShirts
Various School needs Donations

to support programming & yearbook

students

School wide student body
school wide student body
student body

Student activities/PBIS
Yearbook Activity Fund
Student Activities/PBIS
Woodland Elementary

all HES students

to support programming & class and individual pictur All HES students
to support purchasing boc books, posters through B all HES students

to support programming & Movie/vendor cards

all HES students

to support programming & Student collect pledges fr all HES students

support programming anc school spirit wear

all HES student

for programming and to fu Texas Roadhouse gift car all HES students
for programming and to fu we seek corporate spons¢ all HES students
for programming and to si silent auction for first park Caroline Peters

help pay for field trips fee: spirit wear
Help Rineyville students ¢ None
Assist Rineyville Students Spirit Wear
Support Rineyville Studer Nothing
Sell yearbooks to student: Yearbooks
Sell books and supplies
Family fun night
Support Rineyville Studer Nothing

Different activities

Rineyville Family night
To get more playground e Laps students run
Students can shop for lov Misc.

Nothing

Showing love and kindnes Suckers
To adopt a wild animal Nothing

n/a

Rineyville families
Rineyville students
Rineyville Families
Students of Rineyville

Books, book marks, poste Rineyville Students

Rineyville Families
Rineyville Families
Rineyville Families
Rineyville Students
Rineyville Students and F
Rineyville Students
Save an animal and Rine;

Raise funds for PBSI rew: books, and other school it students K-5th

PBSI Rewards
Funds for end of the year yearbooks

Rewards for PBSI Food

To buy new library books books

Playground equipment, ac Peeler discount cards

snow cones, and other ite Students

Amanda Urbahns
Students

all students
Lakewood students

Playground equipment, ac Auction items, entry into fi Lakewood students

Playground equipment, ac Gift cards
Playground equipment, ac Cakes

Lakewood students
Lakewood students

Playground equipment, a« Christmas gifts for family | Lakewood students
Playground equipment, ac Tickets to dance/concessi Lakewood students
Playground equipment, ac Sponsorships for acts of k Lakewood students
Playground equipment, a« % of groceries purchased Lakewood students

Playground equipment, ac Snacks

Lakewood students

Playground equipment, a« Custom handprint oranme Lakewood students

Playground equipment, ac Spirit Wear

Playground equipment, ac Kona Ice

Playground equipment, ac % of food sales
Playground equipment, ac Popcorn

Fund school and instructic Yearbooks

Provide quality books for - Books

Provide school and instru Pictures

Provide school and instru: School supplies
Provide art supplies to stu Student art on products
Provide school and instru: T-shirts, logos, etc.

Lakewood students
Lakewood students
Lakewood students
Lakewood students
Lakewood students and s
Lakewood students and s
Lakewood students and s
Lakewood students and s
Lakewood students
Lakewood students and s

October

Friday afternoons through
August

August

September

9/4-9/113

October

October

Fall and Spring

year long

April

Fall and Spring of 24-25 ¢
Fall-Spring of 24-25 SY
Fall and Spring of 24-25 £
9/23/24-10/4/24
August-ongoing
September and October Z
October 2024
August-December
September 19th, 2024
August ongoing for the ye
October 2024

July 2024-ongoing until D
August 1, 2024

8/1/2024 - 53/31/2025
August 2024-June 2025
Sept 2024, March 2025
Sept 2024, April 2025
Oct 2024-March 2025
Sept, Jan and April
October 2024

August 2024-June 2025
Sept 2024, February 202¢
March 2025

December 2024
February 2025

January 2025

08/10/2024

End of May

Aug - May

Once a month during the
12/02/24 to 12/6/24
On-going

September 27

October 2024

November 2024
December 2024

March 2025

March/April 2024
Ongoing

Ongoing

December 2024

Ongoing

ongoing

Ongoing

November 2024
February-May 2025
September 2024, Februar
Fall and spring

Ongoing

Ongoing

Ongoing

Name of adult supervisor
Kessinger

Kessinger

Kessinger

Erica Scott

All teachers

Alison Kimble

Jade Sadler PTA Presider
Jade Sadler

Brooke Custis

Sue Ellen Langley

Jade Sadler

Jade Sadler

Laurie Davis

Laurie Davis

Maria Valone

Allison Scherer

Sarah Sams

Allison Scherer
Woodland PTO

N/A

classroom teachers
Krystal Miller

Caroline Peters

Caroline Peters

Caroline Peters

Caroline Peters

Caroline Peters

Caroline Peters
Kessinger

Sarah Haynes

Sarah Haynes

Sarah Haynes

Andrea Musselman

Pam Johns

Savannah Dupree

Sarah Haynes

Sarah Haynes
Savannah Dupree
Savannah Dupree
Savannah Dupree

Pam Johns

Amanda Urbahns
Amanda Urbahns/Michellt
Amanda Urbahns
Michelle Presthus
Amanda Urbahns
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Heather Haycraft, Renee
Anne Cunningham, Natas
Kathie Hamilton
Natasha Eggleston
Natasha Eggleston
Whitney Lutz

Angela Pike/Natasha Egg



Athletic fundraiser

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

If yes, name of sport invol Is the corresponding spor Email address of bookkee For Central Office use onl Merged Doc ID - School Merged Doc URL - Scha Link to merged Doc - Sc Document Merge Status - School activity Fund

N/A

No

No
No

esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
natalie.geesing@hardin.kyschools.us
Natalie.Geesing@hardin.kyschools.us
natalie.geesing@hardin.kyschools.us

jami u

jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
Jjami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us

jami. s@hardi
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
laurie.davis@hardin.kyschools.us
laurie.davis@hardin.kyschools.us
laurie.davis@hardin.kyschools.us
samantha.conner@hardin.kyschools.us
samantha.conner@hardin.kyschools.us
samantha.conner@hardin.kyschools.us

tiffany.d.smith@outlook.com
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
Rebecca.moore2@hardin.kyschools.us
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
Rebecca.moore2@hardin yes
michelle.presthus@hardir yes
michelle.presthus@hardir yes
michelle.presthus@hardir yes
michelle.presthus@hardir yes
michelle.presthus@hardir yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
natasha.eggleston@hardi yes
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1H7yHuyAkOdLQB37rGL https:/drive.google.com/fi Apex Fun Run Rineyville Document successfully created; Document successfully merged; PDF created
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1Dn2SR3mhMd8SV7xGa https://drive.google.com/fi Nothing Bundt Cakes Lak Document illy created; Document successfully merged; PDF created
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